The ProLine Series Linear LED is a linear surface fixture bringing superior optical
capabilities to a 3” form factor with an integral driver.  The ProLine3 surface mount is
designed to be specification grade with a wide range of beam options, high CRI, and color
options. The ProLine3 also comes with a range of accessories, mounting options, and finishes
that provide an easy route to customization and performance enhancements. The ProLine
series provides an attractive, energy efficient architectural look which provides a comfortable,
low glare, uniform lighting. Typical applications for this type of product are interior spaces
where finished ceilings and walls exist. Applications Include:
•	Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
•	Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
•	Schools, Colleges and Universities
•	Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
ORDERING GUIDE
ProLine Series 3"
1/6
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems
PREFIX/
SERIES
PL3 -S
ProLine
Series 3"
Surface Mount
PL3-S
LUMEN
OUTPUT
END
CAP
MWH -
Matte White
MBK -
Matte Black
MGR -
Matte Gray
CAE -
Clear Anodized
 Effect
FINISH
E1-
Flat End
Cap
CRI
S80 - Std.
80 CRI
S90 - Std.
90 CRI
SUN  -
Full Sun
Like
DLAM -
Lambertian
DBW60 -
Batwing 60°
DDA70 -
Double
Asymmetric
70°
DA5025 -
Asymmetric
50° at 25° Tilt
DA4005 -
Asymmetric
40° at 5° Tilt
DM55 -
Medium 55°
DN40 -
Narrow 40°
BEAM
DIST.
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 -
2700 K
C30 -
3000 K
C35 -
3500 K
C40 -
4000 K
C50 -